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2021-2022 Greystone Academic Calendar

September 2021
Wednesday, September 01 through Monday, September 06 No Classes
Tuesday, September 07 Associate, Bachelor’s and Certificate Start Date
Thursday, September 16 Student and Faculty Seminar Day
Friday, September 24 Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Monday, September 27 Faculty Seminar Day
Tuesday, September 28 Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Gatehouse Closed
October 2021
Friday, October 15 Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Monday, October 18 Faculty Seminar Day
Tuesday, October 19 Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Gatehouse Closed
Wednesday, October 27 Student and Faculty Seminar Day
November 2021
Friday, November 05 Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Monday, November 08 Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Saturday, November 20 Saturday Class
Monday, November 22 Gatehouse Open
Tuesday, November 23 Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Wednesday, November 24 through Saturday, November 27  Thanksgiving Holiday
Monday, November 29 Faculty Seminar Day
Tuesday, November 30 Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
December 2021
Thursday, December 16 Semester End Date
Friday, December 17 Commencement and Faculty Seminar Day
Saturday, December 18 through Friday, December 31 Winter Break
January 2022
Saturday, January 01 Winter Break
Monday, January 03 Faculty Seminar Day
Tuesday, January 04 Associate, Bachelor’s and Certificate Start Date
Saturday, January 15 through Monday, 17 No Classes
Friday, January 21 Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Monday, January 24 Faculty Seminar Day
Tuesday, January 25 Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Gatehouse Closed
February 2022
Friday, February 11 Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Monday, February 14 Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date

Saturday, February 19 through Monday, February 21
Thursday, February 24

No Classes
Student and Faculty Seminar Day



March 2022
Friday, March 04
Monday, March 07
Tuesday, March 08

Friday, March 25
Monday, March 28

April 2022
Wednesday, April 13
Thursday, April 14
Friday, April 15 through Saturday, April 23
Monday, April 18 through Friday, April 22
Monday, April 25
Tuesday, April 26

May 2022
Friday, May 3
Friday, May 13
Monday, May 16
Saturday, May 28 through Monday, May 30

June 2022
Friday, June 03
Monday, June 06
Tuesday, June 07

Wednesday, June 15
Monday, June 20
Friday, June 24
Monday, June 27

July 2022
Saturday, July 02 through Monday, July 04
Friday, July 15
Monday, July 18
Tuesday, July 19

August 2022
Thursday, August 04
Friday, August 05
Saturday, August 06 through Saturday, August 27
Monday, August 29 through Wednesday, August 31

Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Faculty Seminar Day
Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Gatehouse Closed
Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date

Semester End Date

Commencement and Faculty Seminar Day
No Classes

Faculty Seminar Day

Faculty Seminar Day

Associate and Bachelor’s Degree Start Date

Student and Faculty Seminar Day
Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date

No Classes

Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Faculty Seminar Day
Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Gatehouse Closed

Student and Faculty Seminar Day
No Class

Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date

No Classes
Kitchen/Bakeshop End Date
Faculty Seminar Day
Kitchen/Bakeshop Start Date
Gatehouse Closed

Semester End Date

Commencement and Faculty Seminar Day
No Classes

Faculty Seminar Days



